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Form-IX
(See rule 11)

Form for Appeal

An Appeal under section 14 of the Act

Appellant

S/o r/o

Versus

Controlling authority/

The above named appeal to the

(State Home Secretary)

from the order of (Controlling Authority) dated

and against refusal of licence to run Private Security Agency

day of

of objection to the order appeal from namely

1.

2.

3.

4.

Enclosed list of documents

Signature
Name and Designation of the Appellant
Date

Place

and sets forth the following grounds



